

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.16044 of 2011

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
27.	01.07.2024	<u>HN, J</u> On 24.06.2024, this Court allowed I.A.No.2 of 2024 for amendment of main prayer as mentioned in the I.A. Today, it is verified that the amendment is not carried in the main prayer of the writ petition. Office is directed to carryout amendment in the main prayer of the writ petition. List the matter on 15.07.2024. _____ HN, J MSI	

--	--	--	--