

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: WRIT PETITION No.16044 OF 2011

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	28.01.2026	<u>HN, J</u> The learned standing counsel requested time to file memo of appearance, post the matter on 11.02.2026. KGM <u>HN, J</u>	